
^\V«^ 

/o -H?- T^-cr 

Feb. l ^ 2010 

Dear Mr. Marvin, 

I am requesting an adminishntive hearing, 

I am enclosing a copy ofthe notice of preliminary deteiminatkin, a <^py of im email 
with my attorney, a copy ofthe inspection reporty(the plate numbers on the 
inspection report are wrong), a copy ofthe registration ofthe vehiek that I was 
driving, copies ofthe court case in Xenia, OH, where the chaise was reduced, and a 
copy oi the video log tiiat shows that the patrol cam was not erased after thirty days 
as I was told by the supervisor. 

My case number is OH1276002768D 

Peter S Becknall 
114 2"^ Ave, NE 
Elgw,ND 58533-7014 

Phone #702-«06"7287 

E-mail is petebecknallftfJvahoo.com 

Thank you, 
Peter S. Becknall 
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accurate and complete reproduction of a case file 
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Ohio Public Utilities 
Commission 
Ted Strickland, Governor 
Alan R. Schriber, Chairman 

Corranissioners 

Ronda Hartman Fergus 
Valerie A Lemmie 
Paul A. CentoleUa 

Cheryl Roberto 

January 4, 2010 
MR, PETER BECKNALL 

OH1276002768D 

PAGE -2 

As a result ot the-̂ conferenccf; Straff has "made^a Preliminary'Determiiiatton 
that the Commission should make a civil monetary assessment against 
PETER S BECKNALL in the following forfeiture: 

Code 
3?2.3 

Violation 
Operating a CMV while ill or fatigued - DRIVER Aia* 

Total Forfeiture Agreed : $.00 

Please consult the enclosed additional infosrmation concerning this Notice 
of Preliminary Determination. 

Robert E. Marvin, Director 
Transportation Department 
P\iblic U t i l i t i e s Corranission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-3793 

(614) 468^16 
vvww.PUCO.ohio.gov 

http://vvww.PUCO.ohio.gov


Ohio Public Utilities commissioners 

Commission Ronda Hartman Fergus 
Valerie A. Lemmie 

Ted Strickland, Governor Peul A. CentoleHa 
Alan R. S<^riber, Chainnan Cheryl Roberto 

January 4, 2010 

MR. PETER BECKNALL 

114 2ND AVE NE 
ELGIN, ND 58533-7014 

RE: aiQWCg o r 3pffn;̂ ,pfTTff1ffY DBfgBBMmMKMi 
Case So. OH127600J768D ""̂ " "" ' 
Officer: OS 

Dear MR. BECKNALL 

On June 5, 2009, a vehicle operated by J-MAR ENTERPRISES INC/ and 
driven by PETER S BECKNALL, was inspected within the State of Ohio. As t:he 
result of discovery of the following apparent violation the Staff timely 
notified Respondent pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-07, O.A.C., that it intended to 
make a civil monetary assessment against Respondent in the following aiDorjoit: 

Code Violation 
392.3 Operating a CMV while ill or fatigued - DRIVER AJDM 

Total Forfeiture Assessed : $.00 

A conference was conducted pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-10(3), 
O.A.C., at which the Respondent had a full opportunity to present an^ reasons 
why the violation did not occur as alleged, mitigating circumstances regarding 
the amount of any forfeiture, and any other infonnation relevant to the a<btion 
proposed to be taken by Staff. 

(continued) 

/ 

180 East Broad Street (614) 46fr^16 
Columbus, Ohio 43215-3783 www.PUCO.ohfo.gov 

http://www.PUCO.ohfo.gov
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PI7E »ECKNALL ^ ^ 

From: Brian Lusardi [blusai Ut^^oh.rr.com] 

Sent: Tuesday, October 27. W)0& 7:01 PM 

To: PETE BECKNALL 

Subjsct: Re: Hello 

Thanks for the information. 

The prosawtor said to nne that since you challenged the officer via the commison review process, he was 
not willing to consider amending the violation to a no point violation. He was being a-^f l l that day. 

I will relay t ie message and maybe now 1 can better persuaJe him to make it an "unsafe vetUcte" vtolation 
and just g6^|«Hi a fine and costs and be done with the case (as it should have been in the beginning). 

I will keep you posted, and keep me posted as well. 

Brian E. Lusarcll, Esq. " -~--r-- - ^- ^-. 

— Original Message — 
From: PETE BECKNALL 
To: 'Brian Lusardi' 
Sent: Tuesday, Qptober 27, 2009 8:52 AM 
Subj«Bt: Hello 

Hello, 

I had the conference call with one person at the Ohio Commission. All this was to tell me that it was 
basically my word against the Officer's. 1 tokj her the way he put me out of service as far as him telling 
me to get a cup of coffee before I finish my driving. She said I h ^ some valid points. Now I will get 
another letter to schedule a hearing in their court (subpoena the Officer). I told her about my court date 
and that the prosecuting attorney would not work with me because 1 had scheduled the conference. She 
said that she never heanj of that before. 1 also asked to get the hearing the same time as my court date. 

I will send you the information that you requested in your last letter to me. I was hoping I that 1 would be 
able to avoid all this with the conference call. 

1 tried to get the patrol cam of my stop but was told it was erased after a month. The erase log shows 
that it was erased one day before 1 requested it. My citatk)n was on June 5^ and it was erased July 
12^. 1 requested some video stops of the Officers other stops with out of servk:e citations or other 
tickets. 1 got four video stops. There are some interesting comments on them and the kind of attitude he 
has. 

The biggest thing is when he escorted me five miles to a Kmart partying lot that says no truck paricing, 
he told me to get a cup of coffee before 1 finish driving. Sleep is the only thing that cures fatigue. His 
^ o n contradicts the citation for fetigue and being put out of service. 

FMCSA defines fatigue to being out of hours to drive. The CVSA establishes the out of service criteria. 
The state has to adopt these as laws to enforce them. 1 have sent several emails trying to get the 
guidelines for officers to put truck drivers out of servk:e for fetigue. I dkl not get a clear response. 

1 can send you a blow by blow if that is what you want 

Here are some web sites with Information concerning my stop. 

http://law.iustia.conn/ohio/codes/orc/id 451179-ec13.html 

'•'ttp://codes.ohio.aov/orc/4511.79 

^ttp:/AAwvy.fmcsa.dot.Qov/rules-regulations/adrninistration/fnicsr/ffricsrruletext.asDX? 

2/2/2010 

http://law.iustia.conn/ohio/codes/orc/id


Page2«|2 

,-ey=09Q1b33^80023971 

1 i^oj' csa20 ticies/CSA 2010 Unsafe Driving Violation Severity Chart.htm 

'̂ ^P.̂  ysa org/ ut/index.aspx 

http_ 'ov/ruleS'reaulations/administration/fmcsr/fmcsmjletext.aspx?chunkkev=Q901633480023975 

P«ltrl 
702-8(»-S9-W7 

2/2/»|0 



Motor Vf lh lda OlvMon 

606 E. Boutewanl AvenuB 

Biamwcfc, NO 8M05<4780 

PlioiM:(701)32a^72S 

Fax: (701)328-3600 

J-MAR IMC 

PC BOX 4143 

BISMARCK ND 58502-4143 

-^:..f^-

NORTH DAKOTA !RP CAB CARD 
U3D0T 

291072 

ACCOUNTNO 

77B 

VKHCLE IDSmHCA-nON NO 

1FUJA6GK54IJM82317 

COMB GROSS WEIGHT 

80000 
UNUUN 

1) 

1 T1TUBNO 
1 4207121 

FUEETHO 

1 

YEAR 

2004 

EN WEIGHT 

1000 

MAKE 

FRHT 

APPORIKMB) PLATE MO 

48466 

SUPPNO 

soo 

TYPE 

TT 

1 ISSMB 
1 (Kvrhaoo9 

Fua. 
D 

UNO-HO 

4006 

PONVB«UMrr NO AXLES 

3 

EFFSCnS^ 

l omnsos 
EXPIRES 

0M30n009 

SEATSBUS 

i(mii2eo9 

OVnffiR (LESSOR) 

TRANS LEASE IWi ISR 

The vehic le described has been p rc^ox t lona l ly r e g i s t e r e d In Horth Dalcota and the juirlsdlGtlonfs) shown below. 
CaiuuUan province weitfitB a re i n kllogravSi OS j u r i s d i c t i o n s a re stunm i n pounds. 

ND 800(H) 

CT 80000 

NL 80000 

HID 80000 

mr—80000 

NV 80000 

Rl 80000 

VA 

A t 80000 AR 80000 

DE 80000 FL 

IN 80000̂  K8 

ME 80000 Ml 

NC 

NY 

SO 

VT 80000 

1 ^ 

OH 80000 

SD 80000 

WA 80000 

AZ 

GA 80000 

KY 80000 

OK 

TN 

vn 

CA 

lA 

LA 

MO 80000 

OR 80000 

TX 

WV 

CO 

U} 

MA 

MS 

PA 

m 

* * « * * • * « • • ¥ * » m * f 

Copies a re not v a l i d . Owner or l e s s e e c e r t i f i e s t h i s vdUede i s Insured a s reqfiilr«d by laM, (NDCC 39*08-20). 

SlgnafaAcrfRai^tiMad Owiwr' 

UfxSa Butts 
Oepii^Dii«ctor 

Off in arCMwr and VBMdo 



DRIVERA/EHICLE EXAMINATION REPORT 
OHI© STA'^£ HIGHWAY PATROL 
MOTOR CARRIER ENFORCEMENT 
WILMINGTON DISTRICT EIGHT 
M7-655-8189 
MITURN CERTIFICATION TO THE AGENCY LISTED BELOW 

Report Number: OH1276002768 
Inspection Date: 09/05/2009 
Start Time: 06:35 AM End Thne: 07:33 AM 
Inspection Sjevel: HI - Driver Only 
HM Inspection Type: None 

J-MAR ENTERPRISES INC 
PC BOX 545 
WEST FARGO, ND 58078 
USDOT#: 00291072 
MC/MX#: 184368 
State#: 
Location: ROADSIDE 
Highway: US35 W 
County: GREENE. OH 

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION 
Unit Type Make Year State Plate # 
1 TT FRHT 2004 ND 46466 
2 ST FRUE 1994 ND 22565 

Driver: BECKNAU. PETER S 
State: ND 

Phone#: (701 )277-0039 
Fax#: State: 

Ucens^:BEC636166 
Date of Birth: 12/12/1963 
CoDriver: 
License#: 
Date of Birth: 

MilePost: 52 Shippen BERRY PLASTICS CC^P. 
Origin: BATTLEBORO. NC Bill (^LadiiH): 1637324 
Destination: LAKEVILLE. MN Cargo: GENERAL FREIGHT - PLASTIC 

Company § 
4008 
111 

VIN 
1FUJA6CK54LM82317 
1H2V05327RE008104 

80.000 

CVSA # CVSA Issued M OPS Sticker 

Bf^AKE ADJUSTMENTS: No Brake Measurements Required For Level 3 

VIOLATIONS 

Section Code Tvoe Unit DOS Citation # Verify Crash Violations Discovered 
395,8(f)(1) 

392:2c 

392.2S 

N N 

392.3 

N VtfARNiNG N 

N WARNING N 

Y64i135 N 

N Drivers record of duty status not current - LAST ENTRY IS ON 060409 AT 
1800 HOURS CENTRAL TIME IN DRIVING STATUS 

N Failure to obey traffic control device - DRIVER DROVE OVER WHrTE FOG 
LINE ON 3 OCCASIONS WHILE t WAS PACING HtM AND EVEN HIT THE 
RUMBLE STRIPS. 

N Speeding - DRIVER WAS CHECKED AT 69-68-66-69 IN A 56 MPH ZONE. I 
PACED FOR 2 MILES AT 69-70 MPH WITH LIGHTS AND SIREN OI4. 

N Operating a CMV while ill or fatigued - DRIVER ADMHTED HE IS AT THE 
END OF HIS RUN AND HAS NOT BEEN DRINKING AND IS SLEEPY. 
CITATION ISSUED BY m276. ^ 

Placard: No Ouxio Tank: HazMat: No HM Transported. 

; Special Checks: Traffic Enforcement 

State Information: 
FMCS^ Credentials Verified-Y/N; Y; CDL Verified (Y/N|: Y; FMCSA COS Order (ssued(Y/N): N; For-Hire Carrier: Y; Reason Code: TRAP; 
Fataii^s (Y/Nj: N; Driver Address: 114 2ND AVE NE; Driver City: ELGIN; Driver State: ND; Driver Zip: 58533; Photos Talwn (YVN): N; 
I hereby decJare PETER BECKNALL "Out of Service'. This driver MAY NOT DRIVE any commMciat motor veNde nor nwy any oarrier pennit or requira thia drhrar to driva any 

. comniercial motor vehicte utrtit.UNTIL NO LONGER TATIGUED 

All vkJiatkHis of the FHMR and fn̂ ACSR or Title 49 of iha Ohio Revised Code MiR M revieviwd 1^ 
assessed as^nr i any responsible parties in accwdance vvHh the pematty provisions oT Tibe 49 <tf the O t ^ Revised Code. If civil ftxfeitures are aaseaaad. you wU receive a sepanMe 
nolk» by maH. These penalties may be assessed to motor carriers. shi(^>er&. a n d ^ drivefS-

ATTENTIONORfVER: This report must be sent to me motor earner whose name appears at the top of this i ^ ^ If the ftispectioiifaport cannot be de^versd 
vwthki 24 hours the drivo^ must mail or fax the inspection retort to the motor carriw. 

ATTENTION MOTOR CARRIER: The motor carrier must examine this neiXMl and teptir att ttw vehlola daSacta/vtolirttons notad afaov*. -AND: 
Cectifloation of Repairs betow and return the signed form to: Pubfic U t i f i y ^e j ^qm^^g i i ^ObM^ f tS i ^ ^ l lQ^^ t i a^ ' ^ ^^ 

''^" ^ ^ ^ m t i ^ ' H ^ report. Paifaira to rataffntf^ 15 days of the inspection. If >to Vkil^ions Were Discwer«d"1bahfiii^a&: 
of up to $500. 

MOTOR CARRIER CERTtFICATION OF COMPLETED REPAIRS: The undersigned certifies thai sil vtolations noted <HI tNs report have been conectod and action talcan to assure 
compliance wi&) the FedwalMotw^nier Safety ftHazsyrdousMaMalsReQulationeinsoiBr as they are a p p ^ A IMse certfficoRon ef r ^ N ^ is 
r«iuired to be pr^aecuted urith p^H tes up to $10,000. 

Sign^ura Of Motor C f f i T i S ^ _̂ .. . Titte: • Date; 

Report Prepared Bv: 
TPf? W n Wll R 

m 
Copy Received Bv: 
PETER SECKNALl 

Pagelc r f l 

OHia760a276$ 



NbBe^ABbew- Cn#SfMtaa^ '{..-f, Page 1 of 1 

dmera/ Inquiry 

NewSear^.. 

f Summary 1 Parties ^ Events ^ Dockols ^ Fiotds ] Notos ) Disposition ^ Costs | 

TRAFFIC - Summary 
09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OfflO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

Ticket NBHAer Y641135 

TiZ-'nfiant 

Ftf NMW B E C K N A L L , PKl E R SHANE 

D.O.B. 12/12/1963 

Address 
114 2ND AVENUE NE 

City/State/Zip FT GIN ND 58533 

Gender M Race 
HeigbC 5'9" Wright 
Hair BROWN Eyes 

Employer 

Attorney(s} 
LUSARDI, BRMNE 

Cased) .Tients 
1 ST MOVING. MUST APPEAR. 

"! . 

WHITE 
170 
BROWN 

Jarisdiction STATE PATROL 

Case Information 

Oifense I>ate 
Haz.Mat 
Pofats 

06/05/2009 ^^ 
Unk. 
2 

Prior CoBvictioas 
VebicieYear 
State Code 
LiecueCMle 
UcMse!^ 
VdikleCode 
Plato NvmlMr 
PriMryStr. 
Secondary Str. 
Officer Code 

2004 
NORTH DAKOTA 

BEC636166 
TRUCK (COMMERCLiL) 
46466 
US 35 WB 

WILSON, W D 

} ^ ^ D Accident D Insured 0 

Limit ^ P ^ 

Case Attributes 

Nnraber 
Statas 
Filed 

Iscompiete 

09TRD04096 
OPEN 
06/16/2009 

D 

Charge(s) 
Charge Action Code 

1 DRIVING 
WHILE 
FATIGUED 

Indict Charge Amd Charge Disposition Code Counts 

<l i* 

'S(aiK|iAChvi)ei\Desktop\court\Piiblic Access - Case Suinii]aiy.mht 2/2/2010 



PiiMic Access - Parties Selection Page 1 of 1 

9tneraUnquiry 

NewSeeffeh.. 

^ Sumrwify \ Parties ^ Events ] Dockets ^ Disposition) Costs ) 

Case Parties 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OfflO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

BECKNALL. PETER SHANE 

LEWIS. RONALD C 

WILSON. W D 

Type 

DEFENDANT 

PROSECUTING 
ATTORNEY 
OFFICER 

Disposition Special 

\\ 



PuUie Access - Event Ust Page 1 of 1 

General Inquiry 

NewSMrch.. 

^ Stinimafy~ [ Partios f Events 1 Dockets ^ Oispositton^ Costs ^ 

Event Search 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

Search Cniena 

Event Code ALL 

Begin Date 

End Btkie 

Search Results 2 Event(s) found for case. 

Event Date Start 

ARRAIGNMENT 06/19/2009 08:00 

Search 

End 

11:35 

COURTROOM 

Judge Result 

ARRAIGNMENT PLEAD NOT 
JUDGE GUILTY 

TRIAL (CR/TR) 11/23/2009 13:00 13:30 MURRY, CASE SETTLED 
MICHAEL K 

COURTROOM 

lrt(^i/)ai»wa.ciAeiHiuoh.us/^«^ 2/2/2010 



PuUie Access - Docket List Page 1 of 2 

General Inquiry 

ItewSttareh.. 

[ Summary ( Parties ( Events ( Poclttts"^ Disposition^ Costs j 

Docket Search 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

Search Criteria 

Docket Desc ALL 

B^D Date g^rt 

End Date O Ascending 
® Descending 

I Search 

Seaixb Results 19 Docket(s) found matehing search criteria. 

Docket Docket Text Amount Amount Images 
Date Due 

11/23/2009 DEFENDANT FOUND GUILTY OF A 0,00 0.00 
REDUCED CHARGE. Case disposed 
with disposition of REDUCED CHARGE 
on 11/23/2009. 

11/23/2009 SENTENCING INFO: Sent^Ke: Fine: 0.00 0.00 
35.00, Susp: Costs: 105.00, Susp:, IncI: N 
Jail Start:, days:, Jail End: su^ days:, 
susp time: Points: 0, Lie susp:, Dr Ed: N 
Susp start:, days:, Susp end; Clearance 
Date; Mod:, narr:, Lie Sag: Dr sch: N, 
DUI sch: N, Rest: MKM Pfob type:, start: 
, days:, End: Charge #1: UNSAFE 
VEHICLE 

11/23/2009 FINE Charge #1: DRIVING WHILE 35.00 0.00 
FATIGUED Receipt: 206414 Date: 
n/23/2009 

11/23/2009 STATE COSTS HOUSE BILL 562 10.00 0.00 
Receipt: 206414 Date: 11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 COURT COSTS Receipt; 206414 Date: 61.00 0.00 
11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 STATE COSTS Receipt 206414 I^te: 29.00 0.00 
11/23/2009 

htte*//vMRWfl oi ^Mdm t\h tic/tia/nfl uri^/nawnar'>nfU)'I^Arv^irM 1c t ' ?7 in / ; i2 l l4 2 / 2 / 2 0 1 0 



Pubiie Access - Docket List Page 1 of2 

General Inquiry 

@ 

( Summary ^ Parties f Events ( Dockets 1 Disposition^ Costs | 

ItevrSettPcft. 

Docket Search 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

Searcii Criteria 

Docket Desc ALL 

B^in Date 

End Date 

Sort 

O Ascending 
®Desc«\ding 

Seffli:li 

Search Results 19 Docket(s) found matching search criteria. 

Docltet 
Date 

Docket Text Amount Amount Images 
Due 

1 ly^3/2009 DEFENDANT FOUND GUILTY OF A 0.00 O.OO 
REDUCED CHARGE. Case disposed 
with disposition of REDUCED CHARGE 
on 11/23/2009. 

11/23/2009 SENTENCING INFO: Sentm:e: Fine: 0.00 0.00 
35.00, Susp: Costs: 105.00,Susp:, Incl: N 
Jail Start:, days:, Jail End: susp ^ y s : , 
susp time: Pomts: 0, Lie susp:, Dr Ed: N 
Susp start:, days:, Susp end: Clearance 
Date: Mod:, narr:, Lie flag: Dr sch: N, 
DUI sch: N, Rest: MKM Prob type:, start: 
, days:, End: Charge #1: UNSAFE 
VEHICLE 

11/23/2009 FINE Charge #1: DRIVING WHILE 35.00 0.00 
FATIGUED Receipt: 206414 Date: 
11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 STATE COSTS HOUSE BILL 562 10.00 0.00 
Receipt: 206414 Date: 11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 COURT COSTS Receipt: 206414 Date; 61.00 0.00 
11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 STATE COSTS Receipt 206414 Date: 29.00 0.00 
11/23/2009 

htt|^://xnicwa.ci,xeiia.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2000*docketjst?73063414 2^/2010 



PuWic Access - Dodcet List Page 2 of 2 

11/16/2009 DEF CALLED IN TO VERIFY AMT. 0.00 0.00 
ADVISED $140 PYMT BY M.O., CASH 
CK,ORCERTCK. 

11/16/2009 SPOKE WITH ATTY. LUSARDI. HE 0.00 0.00 
WILL CONTACT DEFENDANT 
TODAY TO ADVISE OF COSTS DUE. 

11/16/2009 DEFENDANT MAY PAY THROUGH 0.00 0.00 
V.B. AT $35.00 FINE PLUS COURT 
COSTS. 

11/12/2009 PRETRIAL REPORT FILED. 0,00 0.00 
PROSECUTOR OFFERS DEFENDANT 
TO PAY THROUGH V.B. FILE TO 
JUDGE. 

08/25/2009 HEARING SCHEDULED Event: TWAL 0.00 0.00 
(CR/TR) Date: 11/23/2009 Tune: 1:00 jm i - ..... 
Judge: MURRY, MICHAEL K Location: 
COURT ROOM Result: CASE SETTLED 

08/25/2009 COURT NOTICE Court Notice (CR/TR) 5.00 0.00 
Sent on: 08/25/2009 08:11:46 Receipt: 
206414 Date: 11/23/2009 

06/25/2009 PLEAD NOT GUILTY The foIIoAmg 0.00 0.00 
event: ARRAIGNMENT scheduled fOT 
06/19/2009 at 8:00 am has been resulted 
as follows: Result: PLEAD NOT GUILTY 
Judge: ARRAIGNMENT JUDGE 
Location: COURT ROOM 

06/25/2009 PLEAD NOT GUILTY 0.00 0.00 
06/25/2009 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 0.00 0.00 

FILED,NOT GUILTY PLEA TIME 
WAIVER REQUEST FOR PRE-TRIAL 
CONFERENCE MOTION FOR 
DISCOVERY FILED BY ATTORNEY 
LUSARDI 

06/25/2009 VIOLATOR COMPACT FEE 
06/16/2009 X3 Traffic/Criminal Docket Entry 

Traffic/Criminal Docket Entry (Cluffges 1-
12) Sent on: 06/16/2009 08:38:48 

06/16/2009 TRAFFIC CASE FILED 
06/16/2009 HEARING SCHEDULED Evrat: 

ARRAIGNMENT Date: 06/19/2009 
Time: 8:00 am Judge: ARRAIGNMENT 
JUDGE Location: COURT ROOM Result 
PLEAD NOT GUILTY 

25.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

ht^://xmcwa.ci.xema.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2000*docfcetjst?73063414 2/2/2010 



PuUic Access - Case Disposition List Page 1 of 1 

General Inquiry 

( Summnry~ f P a n i o ~ ( Events f~Dockots foisposHlonl Costs | 

Case Disposition Listing 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

- ; | ^ ^ • . * : . - - . , . „ 

Dispositioii(s): 
Status 
CLOSED 
CLOSED 

Status Date 

06/16/2009 
06/25/2009 

Disposition Code 

NOT GUILTY AJ REPORT 
REDUCED CHARGE 

Disposition Date 

06/25/2009 
11/23/2009 

http://xmcwa.ci.xenia.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2000*o_casedspjst?73063414 2/2/2010 

http://xmcwa.ci.xenia.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2000*o_casedspjst?73063414


Public Access - Party Chaise Summary Page 1 of 1 

General Inquiry 

@ New Search 1 
[ Stimmnry f Pnrtios f Evonts ^ Dockets fpisposition^ Costs | 

~~J Summary T 

Case Disposition Summary 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

t^Z^- '^- ' * ' -^r 

Status 

Status Date 

CLOSED 

06/16/2009 

Disposition 

Disposition Date 

Judge 

Magistrate 

MURRY, MICHAEL K Judge Report 

Terminatioii 

NOT GUILTY AJ REPORT 

06/25/2009 

Administrative 

07 TRANSFER (NOT 
GUILTY PLEA) 

htl|K//xmcwa.ci.xeniaoh.us/pa/pa.urd/paniw2000*o_casedsp_sum?73063414|l 2/2/2010 



Public Access - Pai^ Charge Summary Page 1 of 1 

General Inquiry 

New Search. 

f Summary ( Partios f Evonts ( Dockets f Disposition | Costs [ 
\ Summary T 

Case Disposition Summary 
09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 

•'^^^Sffe^*i-'^«^,S.^*>^I!»»S? i«&&I5fe;^^- ' --> ' .^«^^~ • 

Status 

Status Date 

CLOSED 

06/25/2009 

KspO^tiOD 

Dlspo^tion Date 

Judge MURRY, MICHAEL K J n ^ Report 

REDUCED CHARGE 

11/23/2009 

IndiAidual 

Magistrate Termiaatioii 

09 GUILTY OR NO 
CONTEST PLEA TO 
REDUCED CHARGE 

Ilt^//xmcwa.ci.xenia.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2000*o__casedsp_sum?73063414|2 2/2/2010 



PuUic Access - Cost Summary Page 1 of 1 

General Inquiry 

C Stmimnry ( Partro^ f Evoms f Dockets foisposmon f COStS ] 
^ Checks f Kccctpts ( $ Dockets | 

NewSeareh* 

Case Financial Summaiy 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP ^ ^ x . . 

Docket Appl icat ion 

COST 
FINE 

Owed 

130.00 
35.00 

Paid 

105.00 
35.00 

Adjusted 

25.00 
0.00 

Due 

0,00 

Total Fees: 165.00 140.00 25.00 0.00 

Money on Deposit Wit i i Court Balance Money Distributed by Court Amjount 

Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00 

tatp;//xmcwa.ci.xeniaoh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2000*o_casecst_sum?73063414 2/2/2010 



Public Access - Case Receipt List Page 1 of 1 

General Inquiry 

NewSeerch. 

[* SummnrT" ( Pnrtios C Evonts f Dockets (Disposition ( Costs |_ 
'' Chcck'^r f Receipts ] S Dockets | 

Case Receipts 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP 
Number Cash Book Received From Status Date Total Amount 

n̂̂ A 1A CRIMINAL/TRAFFIC BECKNALL, p^xiAT I I n^nt^na i An nn 
206414 CASH BOOK PETER SHANE ™ ^ ^ 11/23/2009 140.00 

ltttp://xmcwa.ci.xenia.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2010*o_receiptjst?73063414 2/2/2010 



PcMfc Access - Financial DQcke1»£Moqiui^ Page 1 of 1 

Genera/ Inquiry 

Hew Search. 

( S[imm>ip7~ f pjfi ios C Evonts " f Dockets [Disposition ( Costs ^ 
T Chocks f receipts fsDockets ] 

Financial Dockets Summary 

09 TR D 04096 STATE OF OHIO vs. BECKNALL, PETER SHANE SP ^ • ^ * . •. j a i n « » p j 5 « f * s ^ . 

Date 
11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 

11/23/2009 
11/23/2009 
08/25/2009 

06/25/2009 

Docket Description 
FINE 
STATE COSTS 
HOUSE BILL 562 
COURT COSTS 
STATE COSTS 
COURT NOTICE 
VIOLATOR 
COMPACT FEE 

Owed 
35.00 

10.00 

61.00 
29.00 
5.00 

25.00 

Adjusted 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

25.00 

Paid 
35.00 

10.00 

61.00 
29.00 
5.00 

0.00 

Due 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Due Date 

Ifcp;//xmcwaci,xenia.oh.us/pa/pa.urd/pamw2010*o_fin_dodcet_sum?73063414 2y'2/2010 
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WILMINGTON MOBILE VIDEO LOG 
NAME Bin Wflson UNIT #1276 D8LCS 

TAPE 

! 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

• 

1 

FIRST USED 

DATE 

031809 

032709 

041609 

051009 

051709 

052309 

052409 

061409 

TIME 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

^ / A 

IJISTUSED 

DATE 

032709 

041609 

AS1009 

B51709 

ostaw 

eS24M 

060M9 

B61409 

061seo 

TIME 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

SIGNIFICANT EVENTS 

DEFENDANT/CASE, 
CRASH NUMBER, ETC. 

REVIEWED 

• • — . - • • . , . - • . - . - . 

REPORT 
DATE / TIME 

. 

COURT 
CODE 

• • • • • 

COMPLETE 
DATE 

051009 

052509 

070609 

• • " ' - - • ' - -^^v j -

070609 

071209 

971209 

071209 

ERA^D 

DATE 

051009 

OS2S09 

UNTT 

442 

442 

ENTERED 
AIHM-3504 

DATE 

051009 

0 » 5 0 9 

06- 1 442 06-
Z009 2009 

07-06-
2009 

071209 

07I1W9 

071209 

, , r ^ - ^ , . -

441 

442 

442 

442 

-... - -^ 

07-06-
2009 

071209 

071209 

071209 

- __--

WOT 

442 

M l 

442 

442 

442 

442 

442 


